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SHIPPING Last updated: 11/03/2026 @ 15:57

6ST069 GLOVIS STELLA

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port Arrival Departure Duration
(to next port)
Bremerhaven 09/03/26 — 0 days
Hamburg 07/03/26 — 5 days
Antwerp 12/03/26 — 33 days
Sohar 14/04/26 — 0 days
Jebel Ali 08/04/26 - 21days
Abu Dhabi 29/04/26 — 1days
Hamad Port 30/04/26 — 1days
Bahrain 01/05/26 — 0 days
Dammam 1/04/26 — 18 days
Kuwait 29/04/26 — 3 days
Pyeongtaek 02/05/26 - 0 days
Dakar 19/03/26 — Terminates
FES2602E ABU SAMRAH
Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 500m
Port Arrival Departure Duration
(to next port)
Barcelona 03/03/26 03/03/26 10 days
Jeddah 13/03/26 13/03/26 0 days
Marseille 25/02/26 — 7 days
Genoa 04/03/26 04/03/26 16 days
Jebel Ali 20/03/26 20/03/26 Terminates
26AKUO1 AICC KUNPENG
Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
Port Arrival Departure DI
(to next port)
Southampton 14/03/26 — 5 days
Antwerp 19/03/26 — 0 days
Bremerhaven 18/03/26 — 15 days
Agaba 02/04/26 — 2 days

Jeddah 04/04/26 — Terminates



APPO3W ANJI PROSPERITY

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
Port

Antwerp
Tilbury
Agaba

Jeddah

ZKRFES2601 UGR ZAKHER

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
Port

Barcelona

Jeddah

HLN120 HOEGH LONDON

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 500m
Port

Antwerp
Bremerhaven
Southampton
Sohar

Jebel Ali

Abu Dhabi
Hamad Port
Bahrain
Dammam
Kuwait

Hamburg

HWKO001 HAN WU KOU

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
Port

Zeebrugge
Bremerhaven
Southampton
Agaba

Jeddah

Arrival

16/03/26

17/03/26

26/03/26

28/03/26

Arrival

18/03/26

29/03/26

Arrival

19/03/26

22/03/26

25/03/26

24/04/26

26/04/26

27/04/26

29/04/26

30/04/26

01/05/26

02/05/26

24/03/26

Arrival

19/03/26

24/03/26

27/03/26

08/04/26

10/04/26

Departure

Departure

18/03/26

29/03/26

Departure

Departure

Duration
(to next port)

1days
9 days
2 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

11 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

3 days
3 days
30 days
2 days
1days
2 days
1days
1days
1days
0 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

5 days
3 days
12 days
2 days

Terminates



FEBYNOO9 BAHRI YANBU

Max weight: 250 tonnes | Max height: 680m
Port

Antwerp
Bremerhaven
Jeddah
Jebel Ali
Shanghai
Ennore

Barcelona

GMED52 GRAND MERCURY

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 490m
Port

Bremerhaven
Antwerp
Sohar

Jebel Ali
Abu Dhabi
Hamad Port
Bahrain
Dammam

Kuwait

HTK123 HOEGH TOKYO

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 500m
Port

Antwerp
Bremerhaven
Southampton
Sohar

Jebel Ali

Abu Dhabi
Hamad Port
Bahrain
Dammam
Kuwait

Mumbai

Arrival

25/03/26

28/03/26

12/04/26

24/04/26

02/05/26

31/05/26

19/03/26

Arrival

20/03/26

24/03/26

22/04/26

24/04/26

26/04/26

27/04/26

28/04/26

29/04/26

30/04/26

Arrival

24/03/26

26/03/26

23/03/26

08/05/26

09/05/26

12/05/26

13/05/26

14/05/26

15/05/26

16/05/26

21/05/26

Departure

Departure

Departure

Duration
(to next port)

3 days
15 days
12 days
8 days
29 days
0 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

4 days
29 days
2 days
2 days
1days
1days
1days
1days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

2 days
0 days
46 days
1days
3 days
1days
1days
1days
1days
5 days

Terminates



HAUO0G6 HOEGH AUSTRALIS

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
Port

Antwerp
Hamburg
Bremerhaven
Southampton
Sohar

Jebel Ali

Abu Dhabi
Hamad Port
Bahrain
Dammam

Kuwait

ZKR2601 UGR ZAKHER

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
Port

Barcelona
Jeddah

Jebel Ali

GSRO73 GLOVIS SPRING

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
Port

Bremerhaven
Hamburg
Antwerp
Sohar

Jebel Ali
Abu Dhabi
Hamad Port
Bahrain
Dammam
Kuwait
Pyeongtaek
Dakar

Tema

Arrival

16/02/26

13/02/26

12/02/26

21/02/26

24/03/26

26/03/26

28/03/26

30/03/26

31/03/26

01/04/26

02/04/26

Arrival

26/03/26

05/04/26

12/04/26

Arrival

05/02/26

13/02/26

09/02/26

04/04/26

29/03/26

19/04/26

20/04/26

21/04/26

04/04/26

04/04/26

06/04/26

22/02/26

28/02/26

Departure

Departure

26/03/26

05/04/26

12/04/26

Departure

Duration
(to next port)

0 days
0 days
9 days
31days
2 days
2 days
2 days
1days

1days

1days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

10 days

7 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

8 days
0 days
54 days
0 days
21days
1days
1days
0 days
0 days
2 days
0 days
6 days

Terminates



APRIL TBN

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
Port

Bremerhaven
Hamburg
Antwerp
Jebel Ali
Dammam
Sohar

Abu Dhabi
Kuwait
Hamad Port
Bahrain

Pyeongtaek

HOR002 HOEGH RAINBOW

Max weight: 250 tonnes | Max height: 650m
Port

Antwerp
Hamburg
Bremerhaven
Southampton
Sohar

Jebel Ali

Abu Dhabi
Hamad Port
Bahrain
Dammam

Kuwait

KOPER-APRIL TBN

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
Port

Koper
Agaba

Jeddah

Arrival

05/04/26

07/04/26

12/04/26

08/05/26

11/05/26

14/05/26

29/05/26

29/05/26

30/05/26

01/06/26

02/06/26

Arrival

08/04/26

11/04/26

12/04/26

16/04/26

16/05/26

18/05/26

19/05/26

22/05/26

23/05/26

24/05/26

25/05/26

Arrival

08/04/26

25/04/26

30/04/26

Departure

Departure

Departure

Duration
(to next port)

2 days
5 days
26 days
3 days
3 days
15 days
0 days
1days
2 days
1days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

3 days
1days
4 days
30 days
2 days
1days
3 days
1days
1days
1days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

17 days
5 days

Terminates



PSS110A PLEIADES SPIRIT

Max weight: 100 tonnes | Max height: 510m
Port

Bremerhaven
Hamburg
Antwerp
Jebel Ali
Sohar

Abu Dhabi
Hamad Port
Bahrain
Dammam
Kuwait
Mumbai

Vigo

H0D128 HOEGH DETROIT

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 500m
Port

Antwerp
Bremerhaven
Southampton
Sohar

Jebel Ali

Abu Dhabi
Hamad Port
Bahrain
Dammam
Kuwait

Tangier

FEBHF008 BAHRI HOFUF

Max weight: 250 tonnes | Max height: 680m
Port

Antwerp
Bremerhaven

Jeddah

Arrival

05/03/26

07/03/26

10/03/26

14/04/26

28/04/26

28/04/26

28/04/26

28/04/26

28/04/26

28/04/26

10/04/26

23/02/26

Arrival

28/02/26

24/02/26

04/03/26

11/04/26

14/04/26

15/04/26

17/04/26

18/04/26

19/04/26

20/04/26

09/03/26

Arrival

14/04/26

17/04/26

02/05/26

Departure

Departure

Departure

Duration
(to next port)

2 days
3 days
35 days
14 days
0 days
0 days
0 days
0 days
0 days
0 days
0 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

0 days
8 days
38 days
3 days
1days
2 days
1days
1days
1days
0 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

3 days

15 days

Terminates



HGR187 HOEGH TRADER

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 500m
Port

Antwerp
Bremerhaven
Southampton
Sohar

Jebel Ali

Abu Dhabi
Hamad Port
Bahrain
Dammam

Kuwait

APRIL-HOEGH TBN

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
Port

Bremerhaven
Antwerp
Southampton
Sohar

Jebel Ali

Abu Dhabi
Hamad Port
Bahrain
Dammam

Kuwait

Arrival

20/04/26

22/04/26

26/04/26

28/05/26

30/05/26

31/05/26

02/06/26

03/06/26

04/06/26

05/06/26

Arrival

24/04/26

28/04/26

04/05/26

11/05/26

14/05/26

15/05/26

17/05/26

18/05/26

19/05/26

20/05/26

Departure

Departure

Duration
(to next port)

2 days
4 days
32 days
2 days
1days
2 days
1days
1days
1days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

4 days
6 days
7 days
3 days
1days
2 days
1days
1days
1days

Terminates



