

GST069 GLOVIS STELLA

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Bremerhaven	09/03/26	—	0 days
Hamburg	07/03/26	—	5 days
Antwerp	12/03/26	—	33 days
Sohar	14/04/26	—	0 days
Jebel Ali	08/04/26	—	21 days
Abu Dhabi	29/04/26	—	1 days
Hamad Port	30/04/26	—	1 days
Bahrain	01/05/26	—	0 days
Dammam	11/04/26	—	18 days
Kuwait	29/04/26	—	3 days
Pyeongtaek	02/05/26	—	0 days
Dakar	19/03/26	—	Terminates

FES2602E ABU SAMRAH

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 500m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Barcelona	03/03/26	03/03/26	10 days
Jeddah	13/03/26	13/03/26	0 days
Marseille	25/02/26	—	7 days
Genoa	04/03/26	04/03/26	16 days
Jebel Ali	20/03/26	20/03/26	Terminates

26AKU01 AICC KUNPENG

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Southampton	14/03/26	—	5 days
Antwerp	19/03/26	—	0 days
Bremerhaven	18/03/26	—	15 days
Aqaba	02/04/26	—	2 days
Jeddah	04/04/26	—	Terminates

APQ3W ANJI PROSPERITY

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Antwerp	16/03/26	—	1 days
Tilbury	17/03/26	—	9 days
Aqaba	26/03/26	—	2 days
Jeddah	28/03/26	—	Terminates

ZKRFES2601 UGR ZAKHER

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Barcelona	18/03/26	18/03/26	11 days
Jeddah	29/03/26	29/03/26	Terminates

HLN120 HOEGH LONDON

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 500m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Antwerp	19/03/26	—	3 days
Bremerhaven	22/03/26	—	3 days
Southampton	25/03/26	—	30 days
Sohar	24/04/26	—	2 days
Jebel Ali	26/04/26	—	1 days
Abu Dhabi	27/04/26	—	2 days
Hamad Port	29/04/26	—	1 days
Bahrain	30/04/26	—	1 days
Dammam	01/05/26	—	1 days
Kuwait	02/05/26	—	0 days
Hamburg	24/03/26	—	Terminates

HWK001 HAN WU KOU

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Zeebrugge	19/03/26	—	5 days
Bremerhaven	24/03/26	—	3 days
Southampton	27/03/26	—	12 days
Aqaba	08/04/26	—	2 days
Jeddah	10/04/26	—	Terminates

FEBYN009 BAHRI YANBU

Max weight: 250 tonnes | Max height: 680m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Antwerp	25/03/26	—	3 days
Bremerhaven	28/03/26	—	15 days
Jeddah	12/04/26	—	12 days
Jebel Ali	24/04/26	—	8 days
Shanghai	02/05/26	—	29 days
Ennore	31/05/26	—	0 days
Barcelona	19/03/26	—	Terminates

GME052 GRAND MERCURY

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 490m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Bremerhaven	20/03/26	—	4 days
Antwerp	24/03/26	—	29 days
Sohar	22/04/26	—	2 days
Jebel Ali	24/04/26	—	2 days
Abu Dhabi	26/04/26	—	1 days
Hamad Port	27/04/26	—	1 days
Bahrain	28/04/26	—	1 days
Dammam	29/04/26	—	1 days
Kuwait	30/04/26	—	Terminates

HTK123 HOEGH TOKYO

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 500m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Antwerp	24/03/26	—	2 days
Bremerhaven	26/03/26	—	0 days
Southampton	23/03/26	—	46 days
Sohar	08/05/26	—	1 days
Jebel Ali	09/05/26	—	3 days
Abu Dhabi	12/05/26	—	1 days
Hamad Port	13/05/26	—	1 days
Bahrain	14/05/26	—	1 days
Dammam	15/05/26	—	1 days
Kuwait	16/05/26	—	5 days
Mumbai	21/05/26	—	Terminates

HAU006 HOEGH AUSTRALIS

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Antwerp	16/02/26	—	0 days
Hamburg	13/02/26	—	0 days
Bremerhaven	12/02/26	—	9 days
Southampton	21/02/26	—	31 days
Sohar	24/03/26	—	2 days
Jebel Ali	26/03/26	—	2 days
Abu Dhabi	28/03/26	—	2 days
Hamad Port	30/03/26	—	1 days
Bahrain	31/03/26	—	1 days
Dammam	01/04/26	—	1 days
Kuwait	02/04/26	—	Terminates

ZKR2601 UGR ZAKHER

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Barcelona	26/03/26	26/03/26	10 days
Jeddah	05/04/26	05/04/26	7 days
Jebel Ali	12/04/26	12/04/26	Terminates

GSR073 GLOVIS SPRING

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Bremerhaven	05/02/26	—	8 days
Hamburg	13/02/26	—	0 days
Antwerp	09/02/26	—	54 days
Sohar	04/04/26	—	0 days
Jebel Ali	29/03/26	—	21 days
Abu Dhabi	19/04/26	—	1 days
Hamad Port	20/04/26	—	1 days
Bahrain	21/04/26	—	0 days
Dammam	04/04/26	—	0 days
Kuwait	04/04/26	—	2 days
Pyeongtaek	06/04/26	—	0 days
Dakar	22/02/26	—	6 days
Tema	28/02/26	—	Terminates

APRIL TBN

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Bremerhaven	05/04/26	—	2 days
Hamburg	07/04/26	—	5 days
Antwerp	12/04/26	—	26 days
Jebel Ali	08/05/26	—	3 days
Dammam	11/05/26	—	3 days
Sohar	14/05/26	—	15 days
Abu Dhabi	29/05/26	—	0 days
Kuwait	29/05/26	—	1 days
Hamad Port	30/05/26	—	2 days
Bahrain	01/06/26	—	1 days
Pyeongtaek	02/06/26	—	Terminates

HOROQ2 HOEGH RAINBOW

Max weight: 250 tonnes | Max height: 650m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Antwerp	08/04/26	—	3 days
Hamburg	11/04/26	—	1 days
Bremerhaven	12/04/26	—	4 days
Southampton	16/04/26	—	30 days
Sohar	16/05/26	—	2 days
Jebel Ali	18/05/26	—	1 days
Abu Dhabi	19/05/26	—	3 days
Hamad Port	22/05/26	—	1 days
Bahrain	23/05/26	—	1 days
Dammam	24/05/26	—	1 days
Kuwait	25/05/26	—	Terminates

KOPER-APRIL TBN

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Koper	08/04/26	—	17 days
Aqaba	25/04/26	—	5 days
Jeddah	30/04/26	—	Terminates

PSS110A PLEIADES SPIRIT

Max weight: 100 tonnes | Max height: 510m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Bremerhaven	05/03/26	—	2 days
Hamburg	07/03/26	—	3 days
Antwerp	10/03/26	—	35 days
Jebel Ali	14/04/26	—	14 days
Sohar	28/04/26	—	0 days
Abu Dhabi	28/04/26	—	0 days
Hamad Port	28/04/26	—	0 days
Bahrain	28/04/26	—	0 days
Dammam	28/04/26	—	0 days
Kuwait	28/04/26	—	0 days
Mumbai	10/04/26	—	0 days
Vigo	23/02/26	—	Terminates

HOD128 HOEGH DETROIT

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 500m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Antwerp	28/02/26	—	0 days
Bremerhaven	24/02/26	—	8 days
Southampton	04/03/26	—	38 days
Sohar	11/04/26	—	3 days
Jebel Ali	14/04/26	—	1 days
Abu Dhabi	15/04/26	—	2 days
Hamad Port	17/04/26	—	1 days
Bahrain	18/04/26	—	1 days
Dammam	19/04/26	—	1 days
Kuwait	20/04/26	—	0 days
Tangier	09/03/26	—	Terminates

FEBH008 BAHRI HOFUF

Max weight: 250 tonnes | Max height: 680m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Antwerp	14/04/26	—	3 days
Bremerhaven	17/04/26	—	15 days
Jeddah	02/05/26	—	Terminates

HGR187 HOEGH TRADER

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 500m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Antwerp	20/04/26	—	2 days
Bremerhaven	22/04/26	—	4 days
Southampton	26/04/26	—	32 days
Sohar	28/05/26	—	2 days
Jebel Ali	30/05/26	—	1 days
Abu Dhabi	31/05/26	—	2 days
Hamad Port	02/06/26	—	1 days
Bahrain	03/06/26	—	1 days
Dammam	04/06/26	—	1 days
Kuwait	05/06/26	—	Terminates

APRIL-HOEGH TBN

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Bremerhaven	24/04/26	—	4 days
Antwerp	28/04/26	—	6 days
Southampton	04/05/26	—	7 days
Sohar	11/05/26	—	3 days
Jebel Ali	14/05/26	—	1 days
Abu Dhabi	15/05/26	—	2 days
Hamad Port	17/05/26	—	1 days
Bahrain	18/05/26	—	1 days
Dammam	19/05/26	—	1 days
Kuwait	20/05/26	—	Terminates